
−5.6

−2.56

0.47

3.51
hsa−miR−888

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

SYBU
CDC25A
PNMA2

TNFRSF21
TNFRSF21

SOX4
SOX4
SOX4
SOX4
PERP

QKI
NOLC1

GSR
MCL1

ILF3
TOX4

ARFGEF2
SMG7

ZBTB38
WNK1
WNK1

TMCC1
JADE1

RNF103
QKI

RNPS1
IVNS1ABP

TBL1XR1
CELSR3
CELSR3

SMG7
CDC25A

TCP11L1
TCP11L1

ATXN3
ARFIP1

MPP5
KDELR1
TMCO1
PCDH7
ARFIP1

MSH6
SP1

TMEM45A
DUSP1
DUSP1
FOXC1

FNBP1L

−2.5 2.5∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

hsa−miR−888
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 153

1

5



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

hsa−miR−888
G

S
Z


